BT

!

o

N P———— - l N3
’ ' & § i 145 : |- 454220-1 CAP, RAM 58
! 144§ | 453736-1 HOUSING 58 |
) 143 57 .
- , 142 56 |
141 55 |
140 ' 54
T N 139 | | . ACOGEO-Z. | FINGER, FEED ASSY L A\ | 53
— 1] 222605 WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING . 138 -] 52
! L : ‘ 137 S1
’ 136 50
‘ , 135 1 1210025 BOLT, CRIMPER 49
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES 134 48
= s Z | 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) AIR FEED ASSY 133 : 47
=S X [ 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 46
o 3 - 2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 131 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
ERE ! ‘PRESS_ RAM . 130|. 1 455674~ RAM 44
= ] FRAME RETAINING 7 210184 "NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129 | 1 . 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
&1l 1. (REF)  PLATE (REF) ; - _, | 128 ] 1 T 690124-1 WASHER, RAM. .| a2
2 1) | ' — 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127 | | H02%~| SPACER, DISC Al a
2 7 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 | | 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 1 40
i — 5.21004-7 _SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125 | 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
o ] — 210045 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 124 DISC, INSULATION 38
7 ! Z. | 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X.75)DRAG 123] 1 692/55-5 DISC, WIRE 27
1. 1 | . 210092 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM . 122} 1. 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 1 361
B L | | 121 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 738 |
_ e _ 120 R
BRKT | I ] B 119 33
g (REF) :, . | ‘ 118 32
y A * ' et | ! i _ - 117 31
: AMP-O-LECTRIC* .PRESS GUARD (REF) 72 [ 7210074 SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X5 ) STRIPPER 116 _-, 30
¥ | 1 A4 || 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 ; 29
: 1 227338 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 114 SPACER, STRIPPER - 28
Y 1 4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL 113} | 465051 STRIPPER 27
a i 2.22733-8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .62) BASE PL 112 |\ 455676-1 PLATE, BASE 26
] . i 1111 2 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25
s = 2-21000-4 _ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 10 1 4556181 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
} o 230380~/ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 109 | | 2408252 PLATE, STRIP HOLD, . 23
| 2 2200007 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X50) SHEAR BLADE 18f 2 ' 4-2228! - SPRING, DRAG 22
3 2-24000C SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X38) STRIP GUIDE 107 — 240636-1 - LEVER, DRAG 21
| 2. -2 0002 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X;75) STRIP GUIDE 106 ] 1 45417171 DRAG, STOCK 20
| 1 2 3:21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X LOO) AIR FEED ASS™, 105} 1 454204-5 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) : 19
$ 4 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 108 1 4547204-5 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
4 I . ' 103 7
| i , | 102 16
2. 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
\ 4ELT50-8 GUARD . AZS'Y. Al 79 14
K 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
NOTES. — = , e -, oo 77 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
by CFREES VALNE ASESY B 76 | | 240644~ PLATE, REAR SHEAR B | 1
o 3?;5;25 c;LEgASR:%T;sQTU' ifggﬂﬁs B B M% AIR FEED ASS'Y | 75| Z | [-240G45-5 | SPACER, SHEARPLATE ET
! _ USED B 78 | | 7240647~ 4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR B 9
{ ON THIS APPLICATOR. ! ' | 73| 1 1-240 654-2 ANVIL - [ I
- A\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN Sy 690603-1 " SPRING, ASSIST ] 72| 1 52406513 BLADE, SLUG u 7
I INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. 2 . 210172 SR, DRWE (#2 x 149) TD PLATE 2 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL " 6
f ) P AiZ 4 - PLATE , 1D ' 700 1 A4-240641- & SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
| /A\ GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN ! T 69 SPACER, TUBULAR 4
! OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP- ‘: 68 “CRIMPER, INSULATION - IREE
O-LECTRIC PRESS. 67 SPACER, INSULATION ] 2
A\ SEE DRAWING FOR COMPOMENTS, 66 | 1 | | dsc40e-@ CRIMPER, WIRE _
- " ) 65 | aTv PART NO | DESCRIPTION ITEM
| KEY: 64 . ‘
| B RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. '. = 63 CRIMPING DATA | APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
i | - . 62 | PADLTR | CRIMP HEIGHT| WIRE S1IZE |grrid T EncTH SOSOOZ.
. ; REF o | 61 A OS5 (& - 7703225
Sl . . C— : 60 B ] .08 18 R
- % : A LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 ALTERNATE DRAG METHOD aTy PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM c 055 0
HERL I MACHINE OIL. - / TS D ANOTUSED
§ ‘l . GREASE LIGHTLY, REMARKS NO REV C\:II:EP ;;; T;PE FEED APPL INST
4 ¢ z " TO APPLY TERMINAL oL e s | .20 Al OO
as % : SPeEC 14 -20\9 WIRE RANGE INSULATION RANGE|{PRESS NO
: : :A:PL, USED ON MACH SERIAL NO D;STRIB ;;ON ' 72016 A Hom4 A -5
% g CHINE PART rf: u REMéRKg ANE-O-LECTRAC. ANE.CEED
. 1I"CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO ‘
| i ORIGINAL CAITION T DO NOT USE LUBRICANT ON
g i % | i f; ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER CUSTOMER COPY TECNINALL STELPM
2 i s 1S gy
MR | E o =N ARE FIELD ENG COPY FEED oN RECEPT. . .
I 5 , TW ;
E: : : - - T - SET UPGAGE| 10~1 - .
© ; %‘/ E;%CN 22 '2;% ;52 i% AERG2R| SO0 mgs AMP,JA{CORPOM;@'%
§ | 0146119 £E 56 DR 94535 Apet-z_q«'s\' 24 Harrisburg. Fa.
{ AL lose—ps37-% 76 S ELO.50-78]LOC NG Y
DIST : : g .g W{%‘t 2/ MZ&% A D| 4ct204-4 C.
* " ; o Por NN T YT = v & . FLEELINAME - MINFATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLIGATOXR
o AM:ra:::f: (::VM:::“pommd it G TR [ REVISION RECORD APPIDATE|P[F L.c'li"R gcﬁssfg?érf gn}:zgcoig A%g g;%% £ Lfnf még‘?s:;a gg;ccf:-; APP[C END FEED ( CLUSTER AN RECPT. ) ‘
) i ] - ‘ g ' A . loo77s | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e

4

- - - - -

Tl _-4—--—-44—‘ RPN 1 PR S



